

9

MACT406/24

ANIL GUPTA Vs. UNTRACE

23.07.2024

Present : None.

As per report of Naib Court, untrace report is pending before Ld. MM and is fixed for 20.08.2024.

Put up on 20.08.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.07.2024