

4 M A C T 406/24
ANIL GUPTA Vs. UNTRACE

05.08.2025

Present: None.

Before Ld. JMFC Untrace Report is pending for
06.08.2025.

List on 06.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W,
Rohini Courts,
05.08.2025