

1 M A C T 406-24
ANIL GUPTA Vs. UNTRACE

28.02.2026

Present: Sh. Fahim, ld. counsel for petitioner through VC.

At request of ld. counsel for petitioner, list on
11.06.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
28.02.2026